
FBK Games - World Athletics Continental Tour
Fanny Blankers-Koen Stadion - Hengelo (NED)
9th June 2025

Result lists    

Website: www.fbkgames.nl
printed at  MON 9 JUN 2025 20:57

TIMING, RESULTS SERVICE &
DISTANCE MEASUREMENT BY

100m Men
Start Time:  19:19 Wind: -1.0 m/s 

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Sport
Class Lane Reaction

time Result

1 AFRIFA Elvis NED 30 NOV 1997 2 0.145 10.25
2 RICHARDSON Benjamin RSA 19 DEC 2003 5 0.182 10.28
3 LARSSON Henrik SWE 30 SEP 1999 8 0.119 10.29
4 BAKER Ronnie USA 15 OCT 1993 6 0.119 SB10.30
5 ANSAH Owen GER 28 NOV 2000 7 0.146 10.31
6 NKOANA Bradley RSA 27 JAN 2005 1 0.159 10.36
7 BURNET Taymir NED 1 OCT 1992 9 0.135 10.37
8 SANI BROWN Abdul Hakim JPN 6 MAR 1999 4 0.143 10.44
9 BLAKE Yohan JAM 26 DEC 1989 3 0.138 10.48

400m Men
Start Time:  17:35

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Sport
Class Lane Reaction

time Result

1 PHIJFFERS Jonas NED 20 JUN 2003 7 0.172 NU23R44.93
2 LIMA Matheus BRA 1 JUN 2003 5 0.167 45.21
3 BREDAU Jean Paul GER 27 JUN 1999 3 0.142 45.78
4 OMALLA Eugene NED 5 OCT 2000 2 0.172 46.00
5 PETRUCCIANI Ricky SUI 30 JUN 2000 1 0.151 46.34
6 BONEVACIA Liemarvin NED 5 APR 1989 4 0.162 =SB46.60

KEBINATSHIPI Busang Collen BOT 13 FEB 2004 6 0.181 DNF
SHERMAN Cooper AUS 25 FEB 2004 8 DNS

800m Men
Start Time:  19:41

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Sport
Class Lane Result

1 ENGLISH Mark IRL 18 MAR 1993 6 NR1:43.92
2 MEZIANE Yanis FRA 26 JAN 2002 2 1:44.32 (.312)

3 CRAIG Peyton AUS 28 MAR 2005 3 1:44.32 (.315)

4 DUDYCHA Jakub CZE 5 SEP 2005 1 NR NU23R1:44.78
5 CANALES Elvin Josué ESP 5 SEP 2001 7 1:45.05
6 NILLESSEN Stefan NED 2 JAN 2003 5-1 PB1:45.09
7 SISK Pieter BEL 8 DEC 1999 8-2 1:45.12
8 CHAPPLE Samuel NED 23 NOV 1998 4 1:45.22
9 TECUCEANU Catalin ITA 9 SEP 1999 5-2 1:46.60

 (PM)MOHLOSI Kabelo Simon RSA 20 JAN 1993 8-1 DNF
 

Intermediate times:: 400m 49.20 MOHLOSI Kabelo Simon (RSA)

Page 1 of 22



FBK Games - World Athletics Continental Tour
Fanny Blankers-Koen Stadion - Hengelo (NED)
9th June 2025

Result lists    

Website: www.fbkgames.nl
printed at  MON 9 JUN 2025 20:57

110m Hurdles Men110m Hurdles Men
Start Time:  18:12 Wind: 0.0 m/s 

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Sport
Class Lane Reaction

time Result

1 TINCH Cordell USA 13 JUL 2000 5 0.170 13.10
2 McLEOD Omar JAM 25 APR 1994 6 0.123 13.42
3 OBASUYI Michael BEL 12 AUG 1999 3 0.148 13.45
4 KOSTER Timme NED 12 DEC 2002 9 0.135 SB13.59
5 IRIBARNE Roger CUB 2 JAN 1996 8 0.134 13.61
6 GEERDS Job NED 12 JUL 2002 2 0.145 SB13.66
7 TRAJKOVIC Milan CYP 17 MAR 1992 7 0.128 SB13.73
8 MORDI Manuel GER 15 AUG 2003 1 0.133 SB13.75
9 BEARD Dylan USA 15 SEP 1998 4 0.145 15.19

Pole Vault Men
Start Time:  17:19

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Sport
Class Order Result

1 NILSEN Christopher USA 13 JAN 1998 8 5.82
2 LIGHTFOOT KC USA 11 NOV 1999 6 SB5.74
3 DANIEL Keaton USA 8 APR 2001 3 SB5.66
3 ZHONG Tao CHN 12 AUG 2002 1 SB5.66
5 OBIENA Ernest John PHI 17 NOV 1995 7 5.66
6 COLLET Thibaut FRA 17 JUN 1999 5 5.66
7 EMIG Robin FRA 6 JUN 2001 2 5.40

LITA BAEHRE Bo Kanda GER 29 APR 1999 4 NM
VLOON Menno NED 11 MAY 1994 9 NM

 

5.40 5.56 5.66 5.74 5.82 5.87
1 NILSEN C o o o xo xxo r
2 LIGHTFOOT KC xo o o xo xxx
3 DANIEL K o o o xxx
3 ZHONG T o o o xxx
5 OBIENA EJ - xo o xxx
6 COLLET T o xo xo xxx
7 EMIG R o xxx

LITA BAEHRE BK - xxx
VLOON M xxx

Long Jump Men
Start Time:  17:43

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Sport
Class Order Result

1 BALDÉ Gerson POR 28 JAN 2000 7 8.07
2 ADCOCK Liam AUS 21 JUN 1996 1 7.97
3 GRIMES Isaac USA 7 FEB 1998 6 7.93
4 DENDY Marquis USA 17 NOV 1992 3 7.88
5 MONTLER Thobias SWE 15 FEB 1996 4 7.84
6 LASA Emiliano URU 25 JAN 1990 8 7.82
7 McLEOD Carey JAM 14 APR 1998 2 7.73
8 BATZ Simon GER 1 DEC 2002 5 7.65
9 POMMERY Jules FRA 22 JAN 2001 9 7.59
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 (cont.)
1 2 3 4 5 6

1 BALDÉ G 7.78 8.07 7.89 - 7.92 8.00(+0.7) (+0.2) (+1.0) (+0.8) (0.0)
2 ADCOCK L 7.69 7.74 7.97 7.93 x 7.58(+0.9) (+0.3) (+0.5) (-0.1) (0.0) (-0.3)
3 GRIMES I 7.46 7.92 7.69 7.80 x 7.93(+0.9) (+0.7) (+1.2) (0.0) (+0.4) (-0.5)
4 DENDY M 7.65 7.88 x x 7.69(+0.5) (+0.9) (+0.4) (+1.0) (+0.2)
5 MONTLER T x 7.72 7.84 7.74 x(+0.6) (+0.8) (+0.7) (0.0) (+0.7)
6 LASA E x 7.82 7.80 7.26 7.74(+0.2) (+0.6) (+1.0) (+0.1) (+0.6)
7 McLEOD C 7.48 7.43 7.67 7.73 x(+1.2) (+1.3) (+0.8) (0.0) (+0.5)
8 BATZ S 7.55 7.58 7.65 7.35 7.55(+1.4) (+0.4) (+0.6) (+0.1) (-1.2)
9 POMMERY J 7.59 x r(+0.5) (+1.0)

Discus Throw MenDiscus Throw Men
Start Time:  17:10

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Sport
Class Order Result

1 CEH Kristjan SLO 17 FEB 1999 3 69.21
2 DENNY Matthew AUS 2 JUN 1996 2 67.64
3 STONA Roje JAM 26 FEB 1999 1 SB67.19
4 OKOYE Lawrence GBR 6 OCT 1991 10 66.07
5 ROLVINK Ruben NED 25 AUG 2002 8 65.52
6 JANSSEN Henrik GER 19 MAY 1998 5 65.02
7 DACRES Fedrick JAM 28 FEB 1994 6 64.86
8 MATTIS Sam USA 19 MAR 1994 7 64.67
9 ROMERO Claudio CHI 10 JUL 2000 9 62.60

10 EMANUELSON Shaquille NED 8 JAN 2000 4 59.85
 

1 2 3 4 5 6
1 CEH K x 67.05 69.21 68.82 x 67.79
2 DENNY M x 63.70 67.64 x 67.60 66.64
3 STONA R 57.45 65.07 63.79 62.69 67.19 x
4 OKOYE L x 66.07 x x x
5 ROLVINK R 60.78 x 65.52 61.57 x
6 JANSSEN H 60.60 64.65 63.33 65.02 63.81
7 DACRES F 63.32 63.97 x 64.86 63.82
8 MATTIS S x x 63.67 64.67 63.93
9 ROMERO C x 60.93 62.60

10 EMANUELSON S 59.85 x x
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100m Men100m Men
Calculated result Start Time:  16:30
Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Sport

Class Lane Result

1 MO-AJOK Xavi Joy NED 16 SEP 2002 6 PB10.09
2 EKPO Nsikak NED 14 APR 2003 4 =PB10.25
3 SPIERING Timo NED 5 MAR 2004 7 PB10.32
4 BURNET Taymir NED 1 OCT 1992 5 10.34
5 ADIGIDA Onyema NED 7 JAN 2000 8 10.46
6 ACTON Jafrailyson NED 14 NOV 2004 2 10.49
7 DUFF Brett NED 17 JUL 2001 6 PB10.51
8 SPEEAR Lorenzo NED 15 JUN 2004 4 PB10.56
9 KAREL Sven NED 20 APR 2006 7 10.70

10 KAREL Niels NED 11 MAY 2008 4 PB10.76
11 MERKS Timo NED 12 AUG 2004 6 PB10.80
12 AFOGNON Maurice NED 12 JAN 2005 3 10.81
13 STOKKEL Jeffrey NED 6 AUG 1995 2 SB10.83 (.822)

14 POLMAN Jan NED 29 MAR 1999 9 10.83 (.823)

15 BITO Shuraimy NED 9 FEB 1999 3 SB10.85
16 FANEYTE Savir NED 28 NOV 2005 5 10.91
17 LAMMERS Joost NED 25 SEP 2000 3 SB11.05
18 HARMSEN Rick NED 3 AUG 2000 2 PB11.17
19 van den BERG Tim NED 15 SEP 2008 8 11.21
20 MAC ANDREW Marinio NED 13 NOV 1995 7 11.42
21 RUIZ Ramon NED 16 JUL 2009 9 11.45
22 van der HEYDT Jasper NED 24 FEB 2000 1 11.51

TOURAY Sulayman NED 12 SEP 2001 8 TR16.8DQ
BAAN Manne NED 12 JAN 2007 9 DNS
FRANCEES Dejean NED 18 APR 2005 1 DNS
van 'T HOFF Quincy NED 30 SEP 2007 5 DNS

100m Men
C race national Start Time:  16:30 Wind: +0.6 m/s 

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Sport
Class Lane Reaction

time Result

1 KAREL Niels NED 11 MAY 2008 4 0.157 PB10.76
2 MERKS Timo NED 12 AUG 2004 6 0.174 PB10.80
3 LAMMERS Joost NED 25 SEP 2000 3 0.179 SB11.05
4 HARMSEN Rick NED 3 AUG 2000 2 0.128 PB11.17
5 van den BERG Tim NED 15 SEP 2008 8 0.146 11.21
6 MAC ANDREW Marinio NED 13 NOV 1995 7 0.146 11.42
7 RUIZ Ramon NED 16 JUL 2009 9 0.166 11.45
8 van der HEYDT Jasper NED 24 FEB 2000 1 0.146 11.51

van 'T HOFF Quincy NED 30 SEP 2007 5 DNS
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100m Men100m Men
B race national Start Time:  16:35 Wind: +0.6 m/s 

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Sport
Class Lane Reaction

time Result

1 DUFF Brett NED 17 JUL 2001 6 0.132 PB10.51
2 SPEEAR Lorenzo NED 15 JUN 2004 4 0.142 PB10.56
3 KAREL Sven NED 20 APR 2006 7 0.152 10.70
4 STOKKEL Jeffrey NED 6 AUG 1995 2 0.148 SB10.83 (.822)

5 POLMAN Jan NED 29 MAR 1999 9 0.148 10.83 (.823)

6 BITO Shuraimy NED 9 FEB 1999 3 0.158 SB10.85
7 FANEYTE Savir NED 28 NOV 2005 5 0.146 10.91

TOURAY Sulayman NED 12 SEP 2001 8 TR16.8DQ

100m Men
A race national Start Time:  16:40 Wind: +1.0 m/s 

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Sport
Class Lane Reaction

time Result

1 MO-AJOK Xavi Joy NED 16 SEP 2002 6 0.167 PB10.09
2 EKPO Nsikak NED 14 APR 2003 4 0.123 =PB10.25
3 SPIERING Timo NED 5 MAR 2004 7 0.150 PB10.32
4 BURNET Taymir NED 1 OCT 1992 5 0.126 10.34
5 ADIGIDA Onyema NED 7 JAN 2000 8 0.173 10.46
6 ACTON Jafrailyson NED 14 NOV 2004 2 0.130 10.49
7 AFOGNON Maurice NED 12 JAN 2005 3 0.134 10.81

BAAN Manne NED 12 JAN 2007 9 DNS
FRANCEES Dejean NED 18 APR 2005 1 DNS

400m Men
national Start Time:  15:52
Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Sport

Class Lane Reaction
time Result

1 KNEPPERS Daan NED 6 JAN 2003 4 0.159 47.41
2 OMALLA Jaimie NED 5 OCT 2000 5 0.194 47.80
3 OOSTEROM Tijm NED 5 JUL 2005 7 0.175 47.89
4 SCHUWER Juno NED 7 JUN 2002 6 0.131 =SB47.95
5 van WESSEL Mathijs NED 21 FEB 2002 2 0.205 48.49
6 WOLVERS Thijs NED 18 FEB 2004 3 0.178 48.56
7 KONIJN Wouter NED 6 APR 2003 1 0.150 48.91
8 MORENO CORPORAN Endrick NED 30 DEC 1996 8 0.167 49.80
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800m Men800m Men
national Start Time:  16:04
Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Sport

Class Lane Result

1 ALTORF Rens NED 14 MAY 2004 5 SB1:49.42
2 van VEEN Djamell NED 30 JUL 2002 3 PB1:49.51
3 van BAKEL Pim NED 21 NOV 2001 7 1:49.73
4 VIEZEE Kevin NED 20 JAN 1997 9 1:49.89
5 van NIEUWENHUIZEN Ludo NED 1 FEB 2001 12 1:49.95
6 WALS Seb NED 28 FEB 2003 8 1:50.21
7 LOBLES Ioann NED 24 MAY 2004 10 1:50.49
8 de HAAN Robin NED 28 JUN 2005 2 1:51.86
9 MOSSELMAN Vasco NED 26 JUN 2006 6 1:52.31

10 van DELFT Quinten NED 16 SEP 2002 1 1:52.33
11 SWABEDISSEN Max NED 8 APR 2004 4 PB1:52.57

KNOL William NED 3 JAN 2004 11 DNF
 

Intermediate times:: 400m 52.31 KNOL William (NED)

1500m Men
national Start Time:  16:11
Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Sport

Class Order Result

1 HOUWAARD Nathan NED 26 NOV 2005 18 3:46.29
2 de HAAS Matt NED 8 OCT 2000 9 SB3:47.15
3 POPPE Luca NED 2000 19 3:47.45
4 OTTEN Marco NED 13 MAR 1994 1 SB3:47.74
5 SCHULTE Sepp NED 4 MAY 2007 10 3:50.02
6 van der VELDEN Merlijn NED 7 JAN 2003 16 3:51.15
7 PESSY Youri NED 9 NOV 1994 8 3:53.39
8 NIJHUIS Mart NED 20 AUG 2000 17 PB3:53.87
9 REWIJK Rink NED 15 FEB 2007 6 SB3:54.23

10 GREVEN Luca NED 17 JUN 2006 13 PB3:54.41
11 GARRETSEN Ruben NED 29 NOV 1999 5 PB3:54.64
12 EMMEN Joep NED 7 SEP 1982 2 4:02.82
13 VREUGDENHIL Lars NED 2 MAR 2006 12 4:03.27
14 MEINEN Lars NED 26 JAN 2009 3 4:03.87
15 van der KOOIJ Teije NED 23 OCT 2006 4 PB4:06.90
16 GRILLO Kai NED 2 AUG 2008 15 4:07.15
17 ENGELS Ivar NED 5 OCT 2007 14 4:13.53
18 EL HANI Marouane NED 15 JUN 2008 11 4:18.54

van MULKEN Levi NED 15 MAY 2003 7 DNF
van HOVE Boet NED 6 AUG 2008 20 DNS

 

Intermediate times:: 400m 59.68 van MULKEN Levi (NED)
800m 2:00.68 van MULKEN Levi (NED)

1200m 3:02.66 POPPE Luca (NED)
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4x100m Relay Men4x100m Relay Men
national Start Time:  15:00
Rank Nat Nation Sport

Class Lane Reaction
time Result

Netherlands U20NED 5 0.189 DNF
1 - van 'T HOFF Q (30 SEP 2007) 2 - KAREL S (20 APR 2006)

3 - GILING S (17 FEB 2006) 4 - de NOOIJER A (24 FEB 2006)

Netherlands U23 BlueNED 7 0.157 DNF
1 - FRANCEES D (18 APR 2005) 2 - SPEEAR L (15 JUN 2004)

3 - TER R (12 JAN 2005) 4 - FANEYTE S (28 NOV 2005)

Netherlands U23 OrangeNED 6 0.124 DNF
1 - ACTON J (14 NOV 2004) 2 - EKPO N (14 APR 2003)

3 - SPIERING T (5 MAR 2004) 4 - AFOGNON M (12 JAN 2005)

Long Jump Men
Para athletes Start Time:  17:43
Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Sport

Class Order Result

1 de JONG Joël NED 17 JAN 2002 T63 1 7.08
2 WAGNER Daniel DEN 3 JUN 1993 T42 2 WR6.93
3 MABOTE Puseletso RSA 17 APR 2005 T63 3 6.42

 

1 2 3 4 5 6
1 de JONG J x x x x 7.08 x(-0.1) (+0.8) (+0.7) (+0.3) (+0.3) (-0.4)
2 WAGNER D 6.90 x 6.93 x x x(-0.4) (+1.9) (+0.9) (+0.9) (+1.5) (-0.6)
3 MABOTE P 6.42 5.97 x 5.64 x 6.13(+0.5) (+0.6) (+0.8) (+0.5) (+0.6) (-0.3)

200m Women
Start Time:  19:28 Wind: -0.5 m/s 

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Sport
Class Lane Reaction

time Result

1 BATTLE Anavia USA 28 MAR 1999 6 0.146 22.75
2 HENRIKSSON Julia SWE 11 JUL 2000 4 0.127 23.10
3 BISSCHOPS Minke NED 2 SEP 2002 3 0.143 23.14
4 KLAVER Lieke NED 20 AUG 1998 7 0.189 23.40
5 BUKOWIECKA Natalia POL 17 JAN 1998 5 0.166 SB23.42
6 LINDAHL Nora SWE 10 SEP 2004 1 0.162 23.51
7 LEWIS Torrie AUS 8 JAN 2005 8 0.143 23.62
8 KONÉ Maboundou CIV 16 MAY 1997 2 0.149 23.71
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800m Women800m Women
Start Time:  18:50

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Sport
Class Lane Result

1 BOURGOIN Anaïs FRA 3 OCT 1996 5-1 1:59.53
2 NOWE Oratile BOT 20 MAY 2000 3-2 1:59.58
3 HURTA-KLECKER Sage USA 23 JUN 1998 2 1:59.77
4 CALDWELL Abbey AUS 3 JUL 2001 4 2:00.11 (.106)

5 WIELGOSZ Anna POL 9 NOV 1993 7 SB2:00.11 (.107)

6 RAZIKI Assia MAR 4 OCT 1996 8-2 2:00.56
7 BISSET Catriona AUS 1 MAR 1994 6 SB2:02.22
8 MÄÄTTÄNEN Eveliina FIN 1 SEP 1995 5-2 2:03.68
9 ARERI Aster ETH 16 APR 2007 1 2:04.41

 (PM)de WITTE Lisanne NED 10 SEP 1992 8-1 DNF
HOLLINGSWORTH Claudia AUS 12 APR 2005 3-1 TR17.3.3DQ

 

Intermediate times:: 400m 57.93 de WITTE Lisanne (NED)

3000m Steeplechase Women
Start Time:  17:47

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Sport
Class Order Result

1 CHEMUTAI Peruth UGA 10 JUL 1999 14 SB9:07.79
2 ASEFA Wosane ETH 3 JAN 2007 11 PB9:20.83
3 CHEBET Caren KEN 24 MAY 2000 10 PB9:22.35
4 ELLIS Angelina USA 9 AUG 1998 2 9:22.85
5 SERRANO Marta ESP 5 APR 2003 9 NU23R9:24.26
6 COHEN Adva ISR 24 MAR 1996 7 NR9:24.46
7 DALEMANS Eline BEL 25 FEB 1991 4 NR9:25.80
8 JEPKEMEI Daisy KAZ 13 FEB 1996 12 9:25.87
9 CHEPKOECH Jackline KEN 3 OCT 2003 13 SB9:30.49

10 BAKKER Veerle NED 29 SEP 1997 3 PB9:30.67
11 KRÓLIK Kinga POL 26 SEP 1999 6 9:31.31
12 DHAHRI Rihab TUN 9 SEP 2003 5 PB9:35.55
13 da SILVA Tatiane Raquel BRA 10 JUN 1990 1 9:44.11

RENOUARD Flavie FRA 10 SEP 2000 8 DNF
 

Intermediate times:: 1000m 2:57.94 CHEMUTAI Peruth (UGA)
2000m 6:03.33 CHEMUTAI Peruth (UGA)
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100m Hurdles Women100m Hurdles Women
Start Time:  18:26 Wind: +1.0 m/s 

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Sport
Class Lane Reaction

time Result

1 VISSER Nadine NED 9 FEB 1995 5 0.136 SB12.59
2 FOURIE Marione RSA 30 APR 2002 6 0.150 SB12.60
3 SKRZYSZOWSKA Pia POL 20 APR 2001 4 0.148 12.77
4 TJIN-A-LIM Maayke NED 10 JAN 1998 8 0.149 SB12.90
5 STRAMETZ Karin AUT 18 APR 1998 1 0.113 SB12.97
6 HARALA Lotta FIN 26 MAR 1992 3 0.135 SB12.99
7 MEIER Marlene GER 7 MAR 2002 7 0.149 13.24
8 KOEKELKOREN Noor BEL 1 JAN 2005 9 0.136 13.29

MUCCI Celeste AUS 11 AUG 1999 2 DNS

400m Hurdles Women
Start Time:  18:38

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Sport
Class Lane Reaction

time Result

1 BOL Femke NED 23 FEB 2000 5 0.192 MR52.51
2 WOODRUFF Gianna PAN 18 NOV 1993 7 0.182 SB54.54
3 ZAPLETALOVÁ Emma SVK 24 MAR 2000 3 0.155 SB54.71
4 KELETY Elena GER 4 SEP 1999 2 0.190 SB54.91
5 TATE Cassandra USA 11 SEP 1990 8 0.220 56.14
6 NIELSEN Lina GBR 13 MAR 1996 4 0.139 56.17
7 MARAVAL Louise FRA 31 JUL 2001 6 0.156 57.94
8 JOSEPH Rogail RSA 22 APR 2000 1 0.178 59.21

High Jump Women
Start Time:  17:40

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Sport
Class Order Result

1 OLYSLAGERS Nicola AUS 28 DEC 1996 10 1.97
2 DISTIN Lamara JAM 3 MAR 2000 6 1.90
3 NILSSON Engla SWE 20 MAY 2005 4 1.85
4 SADULLAYEVA Safina UZB 4 MAR 1998 9 1.85
4 WEERMAN Britt NED 13 JUN 2003 8 1.85
6 APOSTOLOVSKI Lia SLO 23 JUN 2000 7 1.80
6 MATVEYEVA Yelizaveta KAZ 9 DEC 2001 2 1.80
8 ANTONIA Glenka NED 4 SEP 1999 1 1.80
8 JUNNILA Ella FIN 6 DEC 1998 5 1.80

GICQUEL Solène FRA 1 DEC 1994 3 DNS
 

1.75 1.80 1.85 1.90 1.93 1.95 1.97 2.00
1 OLYSLAGERS N - - - o o - xo xxx
2 DISTIN L - o o xo xxx
3 NILSSON E o o o xxx
4 SADULLAYEVA S - o xo xxx
4 WEERMAN B o o xo xxx
6 APOSTOLOVSKI L o o xxx
6 MATVEYEVA Y o o xxx
8 ANTONIA G - xxo xxx
8 JUNNILA E o xxo x- xx

GICQUEL S -
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Shot Put WomenShot Put Women
Start Time:  18:33

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Sport
Class Order Result

1 JACKSON Chase USA 20 JUL 1994 2 SB20.62
2 SCHILDER Jessica NED 19 MAR 1999 1 20.16
3 EWEN Maggie USA 23 SEP 1994 5 19.48
4 ROOS Fanny SWE 2 JAN 1995 3 18.96
5 KENZEL Alina GER 10 AUG 1997 7 18.36
6 THOMAS-DODD Danniel JAM 11 NOV 1992 6 18.18
7 van KLINKEN Jorinde NED 2 FEB 2000 4 17.58
8 WOODARD Jessica USA 4 FEB 1995 8 17.46
9 RITTER Julia GER 13 MAY 1998 9 16.22

 

1 2 3 4 5 6
1 JACKSON C 20.62 19.71 19.77 19.49 20.05 19.49
2 SCHILDER J 19.51 19.51 19.69 20.16 19.97 19.83
3 EWEN M 18.40 18.69 18.38 18.84 19.23 19.48
4 ROOS F 18.07 18.41 18.96 18.34 18.64
5 KENZEL A 17.81 18.00 18.36 18.20 x
6 THOMAS-DODD D x x 18.18 x x
7 van KLINKEN J 17.58 x x x x
8 WOODARD J x x 17.46 17.26 x
9 RITTER J 16.22 16.04 16.17

100m Women
national Start Time:  16:25 Wind: +0.2 m/s 

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Sport
Class Lane Reaction

time Result

1 BISSCHOPS Minke NED 2 SEP 2002 5 0.137 PB11.21
2 van HUNENSTIJN Marije NED 2 MAR 1995 4 0.165 11.56
3 de BLAAUW Britt NED 22 APR 2004 6 0.149 11.69
4 JACOBS Bente NED 12 DEC 2007 2 0.169 PB11.77
5 LEERDAM Cinsi NED 6 SEP 2006 8 0.198 SB11.88
6 van BUSSEL Ama NED 21 FEB 2004 7 0.140 SB11.98
7 FELTER Felicia NED 12 JUN 2007 9 0.196 PB12.00 (.997)

8 HOGEVEEN Ilse NED 27 AUG 2003 1 0.152 PB12.00 (.998)

9 KAVEHERCY Alyshia NED 17 MAY 2005 3 0.150 PB12.03

400m Women
national Start Time:  15:47
Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Sport

Class Lane Reaction
time Result

1 FRANKE Nina NED 14 MAR 2002 5 0.158 PB52.20
2 van der SCHOOT Myrte NED 16 APR 2004 4 0.188 52.79
3 van LEUR Madelief NED 19 APR 2007 6 0.191 53.39
4 van de WIEL Anne NED 4 JUN 1997 7 0.197 53.52
5 NORUWA Abigail NED 1 SEP 2006 3 0.205 54.25
6 VARKEVISSER Rosalie NED 30 SEP 2001 8 0.226 PB54.58
7 van GILS Zoë NED 4 MAY 2008 2 0.174 55.60
8 SEPPENWOOLDE Julia NED 16 AUG 2010 1 0.269 1:00.24
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800m Women800m Women
national Start Time:  15:57
Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Sport

Class Lane Result

1 SAALBERG Eveline NED 30 JUL 1998 1 2:04.31
2 SMID Dagmar NED 26 JAN 1997 2 PB2:05.02
3 de JONG Maud NED 7 JUN 2008 7 2:06.13
4 MOURITS Ijke NED 8 FEB 1999 3 PB2:06.14
5 de BOER Jenda NED 3 JUL 2002 4 PB2:07.32
6 PEERIK Sarah NED 22 DEC 2002 9 2:08.30
7 WIBBELINK Felien NED 15 OCT 2007 8 2:08.35
8 ROOS Britt NED 1 JUL 2003 5 2:09.14
9 van der KNAAP Viënne NED 5 SEP 2010 11 PB2:09.78

10 van LANGEN Eline NED 27 FEB 2010 6 SB2:10.58
11 DAMHUIS Livia NED 5 JUN 2010 12 PB2:12.17

de WITTE Laura NED 7 AUG 1995 10 DNF
 

Intermediate times:: 400m 58.80 de WITTE Laura (NED)

4x100m Relay Women
national Start Time:  14:55
Rank Nat Nation Sport

Class Lane Reaction
time Result

1 Netherlands U20 OrangeNED 5 0.197 45.62
1 - JACOBS B (12 DEC 2007) 2 - FELTER F (12 JUN 2007)

3 - STOJANOVIC A (29 JUL 2007) 4 - CRINS J (5 JAN 2009)

2 Netherlands U20 BlueNED 7 0.220 46.02
1 - LEERDAM C (6 SEP 2006) 2 - van der KROGT R (8 FEB 2009)

3 - TIJMSTRA A (18 AUG 2008) 4 - van den BERG M (3 NOV 2006)

3 Netherlands FBK RegioNED 4 0.174 48.08
1 - JANSEN R (19 JUL 2007) 2 - PENNOCK L (27 FEB 2008)

3 - HARDON J (25 JUL 2006) 4 - OOSTERVELD K (11 MAR 2006)

Netherlands U23NED 6 0.142 DNF
1 - van BUSSEL A (21 FEB 2004) 2 - de BLAAUW B (22 APR 2004)

3 - HOGEVEEN I (27 AUG 2003) 4 - KAVEHERCY A (17 MAY 2005)

100m Women
Para athletes Start Time:  19:02 Wind: -1.2 m/s 

Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Sport
Class Lane Reaction

time Result

1 COMERFORD Orla IRL 14 SEP 1997 T13 6 0.176 11.96
2 JONG Fleur NED 17 DEC 1995 T62 5 0.276 12.62
3 TEMMINK Zara NED 24 NOV 2004 T13 4 0.162 13.14
4 PINAR BATALLA Fiona ESP 1 FEB 2003 T64 3 0.175 13.72
5 JACKSON Bebe GBR 3 DEC 2005 T44 7 0.205 13.78
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Shot Put WomenShot Put Women
Para athletes Start Time:  18:33
Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Sport

Class Order Result

1 BAARS Lara NED 23 DEC 1996 F40 1 9.10
 

1 2 3 4 5 6
1 BAARS L 8.83 8.84 8.71 9.10 x 9.04

600m Kidsrun
Round 1 Start Time:  15:03
Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Sport

Class Order Result

1 KRAAN Lars (m) NED 18 APR 2013 15 Q1:41.47
2 SMIDT-NIELSEN Stella (v) NED 2 JAN 2013 21 Q1:44.57
3 AALBERS Cato (v) NED 3 OCT 2013 2 Q1:46.80
4 GRIGAT Piet (m) NED 20 AUG 2014 21 Q1:47.78
5 KOOISTRA Cas (m) NED 4 NOV 2013 6 Q1:48.31
6 KROON Logan (m) NED 11 APR 2013 14 Q1:48.67
7 ROS Kiam (m) NED 20 JUL 2014 10 Q1:49.46
8 STAAL Levy (m) NED 21 MAY 2014 16 1:49.53
9 OPSTEIJN Haile (m) NED 13 JUN 2014 6 Q1:49.57

10 van LANGE Cas (m) NED 29 JUL 2014 1 Q1:49.70
11 WENDLER Marlena-Bianca (v) NED 21 APR 2015 18 Q1:50.03
12 LANGELAAN Brendan (m) NED 21 OCT 2013 3 Q1:50.69
13 van WIJTVLIET Ralph (m) NED 10 JUL 2014 18 Q1:50.88
14 OVERBEEK Nout (m) NED 17 MAY 2013 21 Q1:51.17
15 VERBIEST Sarah (v) NED 10 MAY 2013 20 Q1:51.27
16 TEN DAM Lars (m) NED 26 FEB 2013 11 Q1:51.32
17 HOFMIJSTER Jip (m) NED 2 FEB 2013 8 1:52.53
18 BOGERMAN Stijn (m) NED 26 JUL 2014 22 Q1:53.35
19 SCHOLTS Senne (v) NED 2 MAR 2015 20 Q1:53.71
20 GOORMAN Bo (v) NED 13 MAY 2015 2 Q1:54.76
21 GÖZEL Isra (v) NED 15 MAY 2015 8 Q1:55.33
22 HANGX Logan (m) NED 7 MAR 2014 17 1:56.27
23 van de BRAAK Liv (v) NED 22 FEB 2013 14 Q1:57.17
24 TEN DOLLE Morris (m) NED 8 JAN 2014 19 Q1:57.65
25 MELLINK Timme (m) NED 18 JUN 2014 22 1:57.67
26 SINNIGE Marlou (v) NED 4 FEB 2014 16 Q1:58.17
27 de GANS Jonah (m) NED 11 SEP 2013 13 1:58.21
28 DOHMEN Norah (v) NED 2 OCT 2013 16 Q1:59.04
29 MEIJERINK Pieter (m) NED 4 AUG 2014 17 Q1:59.22
30 HUISMANS Nick (v) NED 29 MAR 2015 20 Q1:59.38
31 van der VOOREN Lukas (m) NED 25 MAR 2014 12 1:59.45
32 FELTER Quinty (v) NED 15 AUG 2014 21 Q1:59.88
33 BÖMER Nathan (m) NED 28 MAY 2015 20 1:59.89
34 JANSSEN Jesper (m) NED 14 JUL 2014 8 Q2:00.03
35 DEKKER Tigo (m) NED 10 DEC 2014 25 Q2:00.27
36 TEN DAM Gijs (m) NED 1 AUG 2015 8 Q2:00.74
37 BAKKER Aniek (v) NED 11 MAR 2013 1 Q2:01.63
38 TEKELENBURG Iris (v) NED 19 JUL 2013 9 Q2:02.88
39 AALDERS Evy (v) NED 1 JAN 2015 9 Q2:03.08
40 GUSTIN Jip (m) NED 12 OCT 2014 10 Q2:03.87
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41 TORENSTRA Sterre (v) NED 28 SEP 2013 24 2:03.98
42 ROUGOOR Kian (m) NED 21 OCT 2014 12 2:04.01
43 van VRIJALDENHOVEN Nhi (v) NED 27 MAY 2014 19 Q2:04.12
44 BOONSTRA Fiep (v) NED 15 AUG 2013 4 2:05.31
45 ROOK Isabel (v) NED 15 MAY 2014 11 2:05.35
46 OSMAN Malika (v) NED 15 FEB 2016 14 Q2:05.41
47 GRENT Isa (v) NED 3 MAR 2014 10 2:05.69
48 de VOGEL Renske (v) NED 25 NOV 2013 22 2:05.99
49 van de WERKE Yinthe (v) NED 27 JUN 2014 25 Q2:06.03
50 TEN BRAS Finn (m) NED 4 MAY 2014 6 2:06.30
51 WASSEVELD Sammie (v) NED 12 OCT 2015 19 2:06.34
52 MANDERS Hannah (v) NED 17 FEB 2013 7 2:06.54
53 van HEIJST Bodhi (m) NED 21 MAR 2016 4 2:06.72
54 van WELZEN Dani (v) NED 2 SEP 2013 4 2:07.27
55 TIJANS Dize (v) NED 31 MAY 2016 9 2:07.28
56 VLOEDGRAVEN Timme (m) NED 12 JAN 2014 24 2:08.15
57 SCHOORL Yalou (v) NED 18 AUG 2014 24 2:08.45
58 VRIEND Mirte (v) NED 23 NOV 2014 14 2:08.49
59 MAAIJEN Femke (v) NED 25 MAR 2014 3 2:08.72
60 HOGERWERF Stijn (m) NED 24 MAR 2015 24 2:09.34
61 BOGERMAN Julia (v) NED 16 MAR 2013 14 2:09.36
62 STAARTJES Sep (m) NED 28 JUL 2014 21 2:09.49
63 COLDEWEIJER Daphne (v) NED 13 MAY 2013 7 2:09.52
64 MANSOUR Luke (m) NED 16 MAR 2015 12 2:09.81
65 van RIJN Tieme (m) NED 23 MAY 2014 24 2:10.02
66 FORTUIN Jelle (m) NED 22 JUN 2015 6 2:10.07
67 APPELMAN Sophie (v) NED 3 NOV 2016 21 2:10.21
68 van GOLEN Maud (v) NED 10 JUN 2014 19 2:10.59
69 SENTJENS Fay (v) NED 20 JAN 2013 4 2:10.77
70 de JAGER Lana (v) NED 15 MAR 2014 12 2:10.81
71 van MOOLENBROEK Skyler (v) NED 11 OCT 2015 23 2:11.66
72 van ZIMMEREN Minke (v) NED 7 FEB 2013 18 2:12.61
73 MELLINK Mare (v) NED 16 FEB 2016 15 2:13.04
74 OUSSOREN Senna (v) NED 15 APR 2014 20 2:13.14
75 PLATENKAMP Wout (m) NED 11 MAR 2016 24 2:13.22
76 HESKAMP Sofie (v) NED 9 OCT 2013 23 2:13.40
77 van LITH Lisa (v) NED 1 DEC 2015 16 2:13.42
78 DOLFING Maartje (v) NED 26 APR 2013 13 2:13.60
79 PASTINK Nienke (v) NED 1 JAN 2015 20 2:13.79
80 BEVERS Abe (m) NED 16 FEB 2015 1 2:14.04
81 den OUDSTEN Carmen (v) NED 8 FEB 2014 2 2:14.37
82 OMLOO Yannic (m) NED 26 NOV 2016 25 2:14.97
83 SCHINKEL Tygo (m) NED 13 MAY 2016 23 2:15.25
84 GRENT Jens (m) NED 17 JUL 2016 7 2:16.19
85 STAM Romee (v) NED 22 JUL 2015 19 2:16.29
86 WIELENS Lieke (v) NED 6 OCT 2016 13 2:16.95
87 ALJAZAEERY Mila (v) NED 21 NOV 2014 18 2:17.27
88 GUSTIN Maud (v) NED 30 OCT 2013 17 2:17.71
89 ROMBLEY Zoë (v) NED 1 APR 2015 25 2:17.83
90 WESSELINK Dante (m) NED 16 AUG 2016 6 2:17.86
91 van LEEUWEN Anna (v) NED 11 MAY 2016 1 2:19.01
92 DEKKER Mads (m) NED 10 DEC 2014 15 2:19.10 Page 13 of 22
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93 TROMP Carice (v) NED 6 FEB 2015 5 2:19.86
94 BOL Elin (v) NED 23 AUG 2014 8 2:19.97
95 SENTJENS Roos (v) NED 23 JAN 2015 22 2:20.38
96 MANSOUR Brent (m) NED 10 MAR 2017 4 2:20.62
97 MANDERS Lene (v) NED 7 MAY 2015 14 2:20.63
98 JANSSEN Benthe (v) NED 16 FEB 2017 3 2:21.43
99 BUDDEKE Jits (m) NED 5 JUN 2017 9 2:21.80

100 PLATENKAMP Niek (m) NED 27 DEC 2017 15 2:22.03
101 JACOBS Bo (v) NED 10 OCT 2017 3 2:22.08
102 van HULST Solice (v) NED 23 SEP 2013 23 2:23.04
103 JANSSEN Sofie (v) NED 24 SEP 2015 23 2:23.39
104 TERNEUZEN Sistine (v) NED 24 JAN 2017 22 2:23.49
105 van der MOLEN Chris (m) NED 28 NOV 2013 3 2:23.76
106 'T HART Aiden (m) NED 4 OCT 2016 1 2:24.01
107 DOHMEN Tess (v) NED 23 NOV 2016 25 2:24.06
108 den OUDSTEN Minke (v) NED 23 MAR 2016 18 2:24.21
109 HERMUS Pepa (v) NED 15 JUN 2014 22 2:25.20
110 STAM Bente (v) NED 16 FEB 2013 3 2:25.21
111 BÖMER Lars (m) NED 5 JUN 2017 10 2:25.44
112 HOGERWERF Joep (m) NED 24 AUG 2017 12 2:25.72
113 ter HAAR Miley (v) NED 2 MAY 2017 17 2:26.35
114 van LITH Kim (v) NED 8 AUG 2017 12 2:27.08
115 HEIMGARTNER Mick (m) NED 14 OCT 2017 15 2:28.35
116 ESHUIS Jaap (m) NED 28 AUG 2014 11 2:28.45
117 SINTE MAARTENSDIJK Lidewij (v) NED 19 SEP 2014 11 2:28.56
118 LY van VRIJALDENHOVEN Hue (v) NED 9 OCT 2016 5 2:28.82
119 STERKENBURG Lieuwe (m) NED 12 MAY 2017 15 2:29.08
120 SUURS Pim (m) NED 18 MAR 2015 17 2:29.18
121 de KOK Brittney (v) NED 20 APR 2017 5 2:29.98
122 van HARTEN Dieke (v) NED 5 APR 2014 8 2:30.46
123 STERKENBURG Bauke (m) NED 21 JUN 2016 2 2:30.90
124 PLATENKAMP Hidde (m) NED 23 OCT 2017 10 2:31.92
125 de HAAN Fardau (v) NED 8 MAY 2013 5 2:32.04
126 SCHINKEL Kay (m) NED 29 OCT 2017 11 2:32.22
127 de JAGER Fenna (v) NED 23 JUL 2016 5 2:32.96
128 SOUDANT Cataleya (v) NED 24 FEB 2016 7 2:33.19
129 de HAAN Jilles (m) NED 23 SEP 2016 9 2:34.03
130 BOKKERS Sven (m) NED 16 NOV 2014 23 2:34.60
131 ter AVEST Jurre (m) NED 11 JUN 2017 11 2:35.56
132 van GEMMERT Marly (v) NED 30 APR 2016 16 2:35.99
133 van GOOSWILLIGEN Carlijn (v) NED 14 NOV 2015 4 2:36.26
134 HERMELINK Mette (v) NED 29 DEC 2016 13 2:37.00
135 van der MOLEN Anne (v) NED 7 APR 2017 1 2:37.05
136 WIT Finn (m) NED 24 NOV 2016 7 2:38.61
137 ESHUIS Coen (m) NED 9 DEC 2016 5 2:38.72
138 CORNIELJE Laure (v) NED 1 SEP 2016 13 2:39.31
139 KOOISTRA Irez (v) NED 31 MAR 2015 7 2:39.38
140 BUDDEKE Ole (m) NED 5 JUN 2017 19 2:40.46
141 AALDERS Liv (v) NED 6 JUN 2017 13 2:40.56
142 ter AVEST Anna (v) NED 19 AUG 2015 2 2:41.19
143 BEVERS Jikke (v) NED 9 DEC 2017 9 2:41.36
144 van RIJN Hanna (v) NED 7 SEP 2016 10 2:41.90 Page 14 of 22
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145 BIJMAN Fem (v) NED 10 MAR 2016 6 2:43.98
146 LUIGJES Benjamin (m) NED 16 JUL 2015 2 2:44.95

de HAAN Marte (v) NED 12 JUL 2017 17 DNF
JAAMAC Radwaan (m) NED 23 JAN 2015 18 DNF
VRIELING Mika (m) NED 11 MAY 2016 16 DNF
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600m Kidsrun600m Kidsrun
Round 1 Heat 1 Start Time:  15:03
Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Sport

Class Order Result

1 KRAAN Lars (m) NED 18 APR 2013 15 Q1:41.47
2 GRIGAT Piet (m) NED 20 AUG 2014 21 Q1:47.78
3 KOOISTRA Cas (m) NED 4 NOV 2013 6 Q1:48.31
4 STAAL Levy (m) NED 21 MAY 2014 16 1:49.53
5 WENDLER Marlena-Bianca (v) NED 21 APR 2015 18 Q1:50.03
6 HANGX Logan (m) NED 7 MAR 2014 17 1:56.27
7 de GANS Jonah (m) NED 11 SEP 2013 13 1:58.21
8 BAKKER Aniek (v) NED 11 MAR 2013 1 Q2:01.63
9 AALDERS Evy (v) NED 1 JAN 2015 9 Q2:03.08

10 TORENSTRA Sterre (v) NED 28 SEP 2013 24 2:03.98
11 BOGERMAN Julia (v) NED 16 MAR 2013 14 2:09.36
12 van GOLEN Maud (v) NED 10 JUN 2014 19 2:10.59
13 PASTINK Nienke (v) NED 1 JAN 2015 20 2:13.79
14 BOL Elin (v) NED 23 AUG 2014 8 2:19.97
15 SENTJENS Roos (v) NED 23 JAN 2015 22 2:20.38
16 MANSOUR Brent (m) NED 10 MAR 2017 4 2:20.62
17 JANSSEN Benthe (v) NED 16 FEB 2017 3 2:21.43
18 van HULST Solice (v) NED 23 SEP 2013 23 2:23.04
19 DOHMEN Tess (v) NED 23 NOV 2016 25 2:24.06
20 HOGERWERF Joep (m) NED 24 AUG 2017 12 2:25.72
21 ESHUIS Jaap (m) NED 28 AUG 2014 11 2:28.45
22 de KOK Brittney (v) NED 20 APR 2017 5 2:29.98
23 STERKENBURG Bauke (m) NED 21 JUN 2016 2 2:30.90
24 PLATENKAMP Hidde (m) NED 23 OCT 2017 10 2:31.92
25 SOUDANT Cataleya (v) NED 24 FEB 2016 7 2:33.19
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600m Kidsrun600m Kidsrun
Round 1 Heat 2 Start Time:  15:09
Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Sport

Class Order Result

1 OPSTEIJN Haile (m) NED 13 JUN 2014 6 Q1:49.57
2 LANGELAAN Brendan (m) NED 21 OCT 2013 3 Q1:50.69
3 van WIJTVLIET Ralph (m) NED 10 JUL 2014 18 Q1:50.88
4 HOFMIJSTER Jip (m) NED 2 FEB 2013 8 1:52.53
5 SCHOLTS Senne (v) NED 2 MAR 2015 20 Q1:53.71
6 GOORMAN Bo (v) NED 13 MAY 2015 2 Q1:54.76
7 MELLINK Timme (m) NED 18 JUN 2014 22 1:57.67
8 DOHMEN Norah (v) NED 2 OCT 2013 16 Q1:59.04
9 SCHOORL Yalou (v) NED 18 AUG 2014 24 2:08.45

10 VRIEND Mirte (v) NED 23 NOV 2014 14 2:08.49
11 MANSOUR Luke (m) NED 16 MAR 2015 12 2:09.81
12 APPELMAN Sophie (v) NED 3 NOV 2016 21 2:10.21
13 SENTJENS Fay (v) NED 20 JAN 2013 4 2:10.77
14 SCHINKEL Tygo (m) NED 13 MAY 2016 23 2:15.25
15 STAM Romee (v) NED 22 JUL 2015 19 2:16.29
16 ROMBLEY Zoë (v) NED 1 APR 2015 25 2:17.83
17 BUDDEKE Jits (m) NED 5 JUN 2017 9 2:21.80
18 PLATENKAMP Niek (m) NED 27 DEC 2017 15 2:22.03
19 BÖMER Lars (m) NED 5 JUN 2017 10 2:25.44
20 SINTE MAARTENSDIJK Lidewij (v) NED 19 SEP 2014 11 2:28.56
21 SUURS Pim (m) NED 18 MAR 2015 17 2:29.18
22 de JAGER Fenna (v) NED 23 JUL 2016 5 2:32.96
23 HERMELINK Mette (v) NED 29 DEC 2016 13 2:37.00
24 van der MOLEN Anne (v) NED 7 APR 2017 1 2:37.05
25 KOOISTRA Irez (v) NED 31 MAR 2015 7 2:39.38
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600m Kidsrun600m Kidsrun
Round 1 Heat 3 Start Time:  15:15
Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Sport

Class Order Result

1 SMIDT-NIELSEN Stella (v) NED 2 JAN 2013 21 Q1:44.57
2 KROON Logan (m) NED 11 APR 2013 14 Q1:48.67
3 VERBIEST Sarah (v) NED 10 MAY 2013 20 Q1:51.27
4 BOGERMAN Stijn (m) NED 26 JUL 2014 22 Q1:53.35
5 MEIJERINK Pieter (m) NED 4 AUG 2014 17 Q1:59.22
6 ROUGOOR Kian (m) NED 21 OCT 2014 12 2:04.01
7 van de WERKE Yinthe (v) NED 27 JUN 2014 25 Q2:06.03
8 WASSEVELD Sammie (v) NED 12 OCT 2015 19 2:06.34
9 TIJANS Dize (v) NED 31 MAY 2016 9 2:07.28

10 COLDEWEIJER Daphne (v) NED 13 MAY 2013 7 2:09.52
11 MELLINK Mare (v) NED 16 FEB 2016 15 2:13.04
12 PLATENKAMP Wout (m) NED 11 MAR 2016 24 2:13.22
13 BEVERS Abe (m) NED 16 FEB 2015 1 2:14.04
14 WIELENS Lieke (v) NED 6 OCT 2016 13 2:16.95
15 WESSELINK Dante (m) NED 16 AUG 2016 6 2:17.86
16 STAM Bente (v) NED 16 FEB 2013 3 2:25.21
17 van HARTEN Dieke (v) NED 5 APR 2014 8 2:30.46
18 SCHINKEL Kay (m) NED 29 OCT 2017 11 2:32.22
19 BOKKERS Sven (m) NED 16 NOV 2014 23 2:34.60
20 van GEMMERT Marly (v) NED 30 APR 2016 16 2:35.99
21 van GOOSWILLIGEN Carlijn (v) NED 14 NOV 2015 4 2:36.26
22 ESHUIS Coen (m) NED 9 DEC 2016 5 2:38.72
23 ter AVEST Anna (v) NED 19 AUG 2015 2 2:41.19
24 van RIJN Hanna (v) NED 7 SEP 2016 10 2:41.90

JAAMAC Radwaan (m) NED 23 JAN 2015 18 DNF
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600m Kidsrun600m Kidsrun
Round 1 Heat 4 Start Time:  15:21
Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Sport

Class Order Result

1 ROS Kiam (m) NED 20 JUL 2014 10 Q1:49.46
2 TEN DAM Lars (m) NED 26 FEB 2013 11 Q1:51.32
3 GÖZEL Isra (v) NED 15 MAY 2015 8 Q1:55.33
4 TEN DOLLE Morris (m) NED 8 JAN 2014 19 Q1:57.65
5 van der VOOREN Lukas (m) NED 25 MAR 2014 12 1:59.45
6 FELTER Quinty (v) NED 15 AUG 2014 21 Q1:59.88
7 BÖMER Nathan (m) NED 28 MAY 2015 20 1:59.89
8 OSMAN Malika (v) NED 15 FEB 2016 14 Q2:05.41
9 de VOGEL Renske (v) NED 25 NOV 2013 22 2:05.99

10 TEN BRAS Finn (m) NED 4 MAY 2014 6 2:06.30
11 MANDERS Hannah (v) NED 17 FEB 2013 7 2:06.54
12 van HEIJST Bodhi (m) NED 21 MAR 2016 4 2:06.72
13 VLOEDGRAVEN Timme (m) NED 12 JAN 2014 24 2:08.15
14 van MOOLENBROEK Skyler (v) NED 11 OCT 2015 23 2:11.66
15 van ZIMMEREN Minke (v) NED 7 FEB 2013 18 2:12.61
16 DOLFING Maartje (v) NED 26 APR 2013 13 2:13.60
17 van LEEUWEN Anna (v) NED 11 MAY 2016 1 2:19.01
18 TROMP Carice (v) NED 6 FEB 2015 5 2:19.86
19 JACOBS Bo (v) NED 10 OCT 2017 3 2:22.08
20 ter HAAR Miley (v) NED 2 MAY 2017 17 2:26.35
21 HEIMGARTNER Mick (m) NED 14 OCT 2017 15 2:28.35
22 de HAAN Jilles (m) NED 23 SEP 2016 9 2:34.03
23 LUIGJES Benjamin (m) NED 16 JUL 2015 2 2:44.95

VRIELING Mika (m) NED 11 MAY 2016 16 DNF
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600m Kidsrun600m Kidsrun
Round 1 Heat 5 Start Time:  15:27
Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Sport

Class Order Result

1 OVERBEEK Nout (m) NED 17 MAY 2013 21 Q1:51.17
2 HUISMANS Nick (v) NED 29 MAR 2015 20 Q1:59.38
3 DEKKER Tigo (m) NED 10 DEC 2014 25 Q2:00.27
4 TEN DAM Gijs (m) NED 1 AUG 2015 8 Q2:00.74
5 TEKELENBURG Iris (v) NED 19 JUL 2013 9 Q2:02.88
6 van VRIJALDENHOVEN Nhi (v) NED 27 MAY 2014 19 Q2:04.12
7 ROOK Isabel (v) NED 15 MAY 2014 11 2:05.35
8 GRENT Isa (v) NED 3 MAR 2014 10 2:05.69
9 van WELZEN Dani (v) NED 2 SEP 2013 4 2:07.27

10 HOGERWERF Stijn (m) NED 24 MAR 2015 24 2:09.34
11 de JAGER Lana (v) NED 15 MAR 2014 12 2:10.81
12 van LITH Lisa (v) NED 1 DEC 2015 16 2:13.42
13 den OUDSTEN Carmen (v) NED 8 FEB 2014 2 2:14.37
14 GUSTIN Maud (v) NED 30 OCT 2013 17 2:17.71
15 MANDERS Lene (v) NED 7 MAY 2015 14 2:20.63
16 JANSSEN Sofie (v) NED 24 SEP 2015 23 2:23.39
17 van der MOLEN Chris (m) NED 28 NOV 2013 3 2:23.76
18 'T HART Aiden (m) NED 4 OCT 2016 1 2:24.01
19 den OUDSTEN Minke (v) NED 23 MAR 2016 18 2:24.21
20 HERMUS Pepa (v) NED 15 JUN 2014 22 2:25.20
21 STERKENBURG Lieuwe (m) NED 12 MAY 2017 15 2:29.08
22 de HAAN Fardau (v) NED 8 MAY 2013 5 2:32.04
23 WIT Finn (m) NED 24 NOV 2016 7 2:38.61
24 CORNIELJE Laure (v) NED 1 SEP 2016 13 2:39.31
25 BIJMAN Fem (v) NED 10 MAR 2016 6 2:43.98
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600m Kidsrun600m Kidsrun
Round 1 Heat 6 Start Time:  15:33
Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Sport

Class Order Result

1 AALBERS Cato (v) NED 3 OCT 2013 2 Q1:46.80
2 van LANGE Cas (m) NED 29 JUL 2014 1 Q1:49.70
3 van de BRAAK Liv (v) NED 22 FEB 2013 14 Q1:57.17
4 SINNIGE Marlou (v) NED 4 FEB 2014 16 Q1:58.17
5 JANSSEN Jesper (m) NED 14 JUL 2014 8 Q2:00.03
6 GUSTIN Jip (m) NED 12 OCT 2014 10 Q2:03.87
7 BOONSTRA Fiep (v) NED 15 AUG 2013 4 2:05.31
8 MAAIJEN Femke (v) NED 25 MAR 2014 3 2:08.72
9 STAARTJES Sep (m) NED 28 JUL 2014 21 2:09.49

10 van RIJN Tieme (m) NED 23 MAY 2014 24 2:10.02
11 FORTUIN Jelle (m) NED 22 JUN 2015 6 2:10.07
12 OUSSOREN Senna (v) NED 15 APR 2014 20 2:13.14
13 HESKAMP Sofie (v) NED 9 OCT 2013 23 2:13.40
14 OMLOO Yannic (m) NED 26 NOV 2016 25 2:14.97
15 GRENT Jens (m) NED 17 JUL 2016 7 2:16.19
16 ALJAZAEERY Mila (v) NED 21 NOV 2014 18 2:17.27
17 DEKKER Mads (m) NED 10 DEC 2014 15 2:19.10
18 TERNEUZEN Sistine (v) NED 24 JAN 2017 22 2:23.49
19 van LITH Kim (v) NED 8 AUG 2017 12 2:27.08
20 LY van VRIJALDENHOVEN Hue (v) NED 9 OCT 2016 5 2:28.82
21 ter AVEST Jurre (m) NED 11 JUN 2017 11 2:35.56
22 BUDDEKE Ole (m) NED 5 JUN 2017 19 2:40.46
23 AALDERS Liv (v) NED 6 JUN 2017 13 2:40.56
24 BEVERS Jikke (v) NED 9 DEC 2017 9 2:41.36

de HAAN Marte (v) NED 12 JUL 2017 17 DNF
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FBK Games - World Athletics Continental Tour
Fanny Blankers-Koen Stadion - Hengelo (NED)
9th June 2025

Result lists    

Website: www.fbkgames.nl
printed at  MON 9 JUN 2025 20:57

600m Kidsrun600m Kidsrun
Final Start Time:  17:22
Rank Name Nat Date of Birth Sport

Class Order Result

1 ROS Kiam (m) NED 20 JUL 2014 19 1:37.60
2 KRAAN Lars (m) NED 18 APR 2013 1 1:38.06
3 KROON Logan (m) NED 11 APR 2013 14 1:41.31
4 OPSTEIJN Haile (m) NED 13 JUN 2014 7 1:41.80
5 TEN DAM Lars (m) NED 26 FEB 2013 20 1:42.19
6 AALBERS Cato (v) NED 3 OCT 2013 31 1:42.24
7 SMIDT-NIELSEN Stella (v) NED 2 JAN 2013 13 1:43.27
8 van WIJTVLIET Ralph (m) NED 10 JUL 2014 9 1:46.62
9 VERBIEST Sarah (v) NED 10 MAY 2013 15 1:47.80

10 GRIGAT Piet (m) NED 20 AUG 2014 2 1:48.71
11 WENDLER Marlena-Bianca (v) NED 21 APR 2015 4 1:49.28
12 van LANGE Cas (m) NED 29 JUL 2014 32 1:50.28
13 OVERBEEK Nout (m) NED 17 MAY 2013 25 1:50.91
14 DOHMEN Norah (v) NED 2 OCT 2013 12 1:51.87
15 MEIJERINK Pieter (m) NED 4 AUG 2014 17 1:52.80
16 BOGERMAN Stijn (m) NED 26 JUL 2014 16 1:55.25
17 SCHOLTS Senne (v) NED 2 MAR 2015 10 1:55.39
18 KOOISTRA Cas (m) NED 4 NOV 2013 3 1:55.45
19 GOORMAN Bo (v) NED 13 MAY 2015 11 1:56.59
20 GÖZEL Isra (v) NED 15 MAY 2015 21 1:56.64
21 SINNIGE Marlou (v) NED 4 FEB 2014 34 1:56.68
22 BAKKER Aniek (v) NED 11 MAR 2013 5 1:57.15
23 HUISMANS Nick (v) NED 29 MAR 2015 26 1:59.30
24 TEN DOLLE Morris (m) NED 8 JAN 2014 22 1:59.56
25 OSMAN Malika (v) NED 15 FEB 2016 24 1:59.89
26 TEN DAM Gijs (m) NED 1 AUG 2015 28 1:59.90
27 JANSSEN Jesper (m) NED 14 JUL 2014 35 2:00.85
28 FELTER Quinty (v) NED 15 AUG 2014 23 2:01.73
29 van de BRAAK Liv (v) NED 22 FEB 2013 33 2:02.40
30 DEKKER Tigo (m) NED 10 DEC 2014 27 2:04.82
31 GUSTIN Jip (m) NED 12 OCT 2014 36 2:05.82
32 van VRIJALDENHOVEN Nhi (v) NED 27 MAY 2014 30 2:06.19
33 TEKELENBURG Iris (v) NED 19 JUL 2013 29 2:06.45
34 AALDERS Evy (v) NED 1 JAN 2015 6 2:06.83
35 van de WERKE Yinthe (v) NED 27 JUN 2014 18 2:10.55

LANGELAAN Brendan (m) NED 21 OCT 2013 8 DNF

Legend
=PB Equal Personal Best =SB Equal Season Best MR Meeting Record NR National Record
NU23R National U23 Record PB Personal Best PM Pacemaker SB Season Best
WR World Record
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